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Committee Application Name of Trial Participant Participant Selected |Confirmed| Selected invited  Selected Approval B Confirmed Confirmation Ready To for Dela Comments delay
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Number Number Site Participant Participant P ond to:
Confirmed| Recruited | Recruited
Better Conversations with
Primary Progressive Please F-No No eligible patients
17/LO/0357 (202353 Aphasia (BCPPA): No 59 24/07/2018(17/09/2018|26/04/2017|08/11/2018(15/11/2018 Select 15/11/2018|patients referrg d P Neither
Communication training to seen ’
keep families together.
EEQ(SSHAI:Ir?ngdr;\?igigl-IeveI Please Pl PRI UGl [}
17/LO/1596 |228894 - - |Yes 22/11/2018 22 51 73 27/07/2018(10/09/2018|30/05/2018(05/10/2018|02/10/2018 29/10/2018|patients no eligible patients  [Neither
randomised controlled trial Select... . B
seen identified.
of group antenatal care
The Trust were
. unable to find a PI for
Female Urgency, Tna] of this study and once
Urodynamics as Routine hev did o
Evaluation (FUTURE they di o awaiting
study); a superiority ol o
randomised clinical trial to
evaluate the effectiveness Please E - Staff amendment to add P| NHS
17/NS/0018 |223787 . No 02/08/2018(08/11/2018|11/08/2017 availability [which has caused :
and cost effectiveness of Select... issues delavs. In addition Provider
invasive urodynamic yS. !
. e . the study team are
investigations in awaiting new Pl to
management of women ) g new !
) . sign the Clinical trial
with refractory overactive horisati hich i
bladder symptoms authorisation which is
' causing further
delays.
A -
Induction of labour for Please Permission |Lack of engagement NHS
18/SW/0039 (229163 predicted macrosomia The [Yes 03/01/2019 75 85 160 27/07/2018(27/07/2018|20/03/2018|05/10/2018(10/10/2018 Select 30/10/2018(s between the Pl and Provider
'Big Baby Trial' delayed/de |R&D office
nied
FLO-ELA: FLuid Permissions not
Optimisation in Emergency issued in time
LAparotomy. Open, multi- !
! A- therefore unable to
centre, randomised -
controlled trial of cardiac Please Permission \commence
17/LO/0334 (214459 . No 81 01/10/2018{01/10/2018|17/08/2017|18/12/2018(21/12/2018 01/03/2019(s recruitment in a Sponsor
output -guided Select... . . .
! delayed/de [timely fashion. This
haemodynamic therapy )
. nied was set up under
compared to usual care in divisional
patients undergoing harmonisation
emergency bowel surgery. '
Transforming the mental
health treatment of Please Please
18/SC/0250 (243935 children and young people Yes 05/02/2019 46 18 64 30/11/2018(03/12/2018|21/05/2018|30/11/2018(18/01/2019 Select... 18/01/2019 Select...
with epilepsy trial (MICE)
18/L0/2070 |246179 A feasibility trial of serial -y, 06/08/2018(03/12/2018 Please H-  DelaysinStudy  |\oinar
prophylactic exchange Select... Contracting [teams confirmation of
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blood transfusion (SPEBT)
in pregnant women with
sickle cell disease (SCD)
aiming to improve
maternal and infant
outcomes TAPS2:
Transfusions Antenatally in
Pregnant women with SCD

delays

cost & calculations.

18/EM/0281

251974

Long-term extension trial
in subjects with atopic
dermatitis who participated
in previous tralokinumab
trials — ECZTEND
Tralokinumab in moderate-
severe AD extension trial
1337

Yes

03/04/2019

30

30

01/10/2018

04/03/2019

25/02/2019

04/03/2019

Please

Select...

13/03/2019

Please
Select...

18/EE/0316

221512

HIVDENTAL study. Rapid
point of care HIV testing in
the dental setting: an
acceptability and feasibility
study.

Yes

08/04/2019

45

42

87

11/02/2019

11/01/2019

17/12/2018

11/02/2019

25/02/2019

Please

Select...

25/02/2019

E - Staff
availability
issues

Clinic & Study team
availability for focus

group caused delays.

NHS
Provider

17/SC/0434

209815

Biomarker-guided duration
of antibiotic treatment in
hospitalised patients with
suspected sepsis. The
ADAPT-Sepsis Trial.

No

28/05/2019

30/05/2019

23/10/2017

Please

Select...

Please
Select...

18/YH/0358

242342

A randomised controlled
trial to establish the clinical
and cost effectiveness of
expectant management
versus preoperative
imaging with Magnetic
Resonance
Cholangiopancreatography
(MRCP) in patients with
symptomatic gallstones
undergoing laparoscopic
cholecystectomy at low or
moderate risk of common
bile duct stones. The
Sunflower Study.

No

11

11/04/2019

24/04/2019

12/12/2018

05/05/2019

Please

Select...

H -
Contracting
delays

Delays caused by
time taken for
Sponsor to agree to
costs.

Sponsor
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Nil return

No relevant studies to report



